RFP 2-2898 Compressed Natural Gas Fueling Facility Operations and Maintenance

CONTRACT HISTORY FOR THE PAST TWO YEARS

ATTACHMENT C

. Contract — Contract Start Contract End Subcontractor | Total Contract
Prime and Subcontractor Description
No. Date Date Amount Amount
Clean Energy
Agreement for CNG Facility Operations and
Contract Type: Time and Expense C71930 [Maintenance at Sand Canyon Base March 1, 2018 February 28, 2023 $ 857,160
Subcontractor: Diana Prince Construction,
Inc.
Sub Total $857,160
Trillium USA Company, LLC
Agreement for CNG Faclility Operations and
Maintenance at Anaheim and Garden Grove
Contract Type: Time and Expense C60890 |[Bases June 29, 2007 November 30, 2021 $ 32,710,958
Subcontractors: Amtek Construction
Agreement for Hydrogen Facility Operations
Contract Type: Time and Expense C71577 |and Maintenance at Santa Ana Base January 4, 2018 June 30, 2022 $ 7,956,737
Subcontractors: Air Products
Agreement for CNG Facility Operations and
Maintenance at Anaheim, Garden Grove, and
Contract Type: Time and Expense C13317 [Santa Ana Bases January 4, 2018 November 30, 2024 $ 1,845,540
Subcontractors: Local Power Washers
Sub Total $42,513,235

Revised: 3/14/2018

Page 1 of 1



